1 26.88Y
2 27.24Y
3 27.62Y
4 27.79Y
5 28.16Y
6 28.41Y
7 28.48Y
8 28.58Y
9 28.78Y
10 28.83Y

1 59.47Y
2 1:00.29Y
3 1:00.99Y
4 1:01.09Y
5 1:01.86Y
6 1:02.18Y
6t 1:02.18Y
8 1:02.10Y
9 1:02.30Y
10 1:02.86Y

12:11.12Y
2 2:12.75Y
3 2:14.85Y
4 2:15.24Y
5 2:16.32Y
6 2:16.84Y
7 2:18.51Y
8 2:18.81Y
9 2:19.36Y
10 2:20.24Y

1 5:27.97Y
2 5:51.45Y
3 5:53.37Y
4 6:02.92Y
5 6:04.24Y
6 6:06.13Y
7 6:06.48Y
8 6:06.80Y
9 6:07.63Y
10 6:07.73Y

Female 9-10 50 Free
Paliscak, Olivia
Minnes, Asia
Taylor, Kyra
Ahearn, Lauren
Washburn, Maya
Hatzky, Bailey
Chelus, Katherine
Marolf, Paloma
Bartsch, Ava
Flanagan, Ryen

Female 9-10 100 Free

Minnes, Asia
Ahearn, Lauren
Bartsch, Ava
Marolf, Paloma
Paliscak, Olivia
Chelus, Katherine
Hatzky, Bailey
Fisher, lvy
Washburn, Maya
Frivaldo, Jacee

Female 9-10 200 Free

Hatzky, Bailey
Bartsch, Ava
Ahearn, Lauren
Frivaldo, Jacee
Flanagan, Ryen
Jones, Ezmee
Fisher, lvy
Paliscak, Olivia
Baros, Ashleigh
Washburn, Maya

Female 9-10 500 Free

Minnes, Asia
Hatzky, Bailey
Ahearn, Lauren
Jones, Ezmee
Johnson, Holli
Paliscak, Olivia
Washburn, Maya
Frivaldo, Jacee
Kereszturi, Julia
Baros, Ashleigh

3/10/2013
3/29/2014
1/14/2012
3/11/2018
4/28/2017
3/12/2017
10/24/2015
10/7/2011
2/19/2018
3/12/2022

3/29/2014
4/8/2018
3/10/2018
10/7/2011
2/17/2013
10/25/2015
3/31/2017
2/16/2020
4/27/2017
3/6/2010

3/30/2017
3/9/2018
4/5/2018
3/5/2010

3/11/2022
3/9/2018

2/15/2020

11/16/2012
10/25/2014
3/10/2017

4/5/2014
4/1/2017
4/7/2018
3/8/2018
3/4/2010
2/15/2013
4/28/2017
7/6/2010
3/5/2015
10/25/2014

1 26.08Y
2 26.14Y
3 26.50Y
4 27.37Y
527.41Y
6 27.51Y
7 27.54Y
8 27.77Y
8 27.77Y
10 27.78Y

1 56.05Y
2 57.24Y
3 57.34Y
4 57.65Y
5 59.12Y
6 59.68Y
7 1:00.07Y
8 1:00.39Y
9 1:00.70Y
10 1:00.73Y

1 1:59.57Y
2 2:03.05Y
3 2:05.17Y
4 2:05.49Y
5 2:08.04Y
6 2:09.18Y
7 2:12.08Y
8 2:14.47Y
9 2:14.95Y
10 2:16.71Y

1 5:19.97Y
2 5:24.04Y
3 5:32.56Y
4 5:36.12Y
5 5:36.44Y
6 5:40.06Y
7 5:53.35Y
8 5:54.98Y
9 5:59.37Y
10 6:01.99Y

Male 9-10 50 Free
Kleinman, Maxwell
Nelson, Dane
Falls, Jordan

Esser, Devin
Palmer, Charles
Falls, Tanner
Shiaras, Michael
Yang, Beri

Mindlin, Ethan
Allen, Christopher
Male 9-10 100 Free
Nelson, Dane
Kleinman, Maxwell
Mindlin, Ethan
Falls, Jordan

Esser, Devin
Fitzgerald, Bryce
Allen, Christopher
Shiaras, Michael
Falls, Tanner
Bansberg, William
Male 9-10 200 Free
Falls, Jordan
Mindlin, Ethan
Kleinman, Maxwell
Esser, Devin

Falls, Tanner
Nelson, Dane
Jones, Keaton
Kereszturi, Justin
Shiaras, Michael
Ahearn, Christopher
Male 9-10 500 Free
Falls, Jordan
Mindlin, Ethan
Esser, Devin

Falls, Tanner
Kleinman, Maxwell
Jones, Keaton
Kereszturi, Justin
Shiaras, Michael
Nelson, Dane
Fitzgerald, Bryce

3/6/2015
9/15/2013
12/1/2017

4/6/2014
4/12/2015
12/2/2012
12/8/2013
4/12/2015
2/20/2017
9/11/2011

9/15/2013
3/7/2015
3/31/2017
12/1/2017
3/7/2014
10/26/2014
9/10/2011
12/7/2013
12/1/2012
2/16/2014

12/1/2017
3/30/2017
12/5/2014
4/3/2014
11/30/2012
9/14/2013
3/6/2015
3/7/2014
11/15/2013
1/5/2020

11/30/2017
4/1/2017
4/5/2014

11/29/2012

2/13/2015
10/4/2015

3/6/2014
12/5/2013
9/14/2013
1/31/2014



1 29.09Y
2 31.03Y
3 31.34Y
4 32.13Y
5 32.57Y
6 33.01YL
6 33.04Y
8 33.07Y
9 33.77Y
10 33.85Y

1 1:02.78Y

2 1:07.57YL

3 1:08.45Y
4 1:08.78Y
5 1:09.53Y
6 1:10.95Y
7 1:12.48Y
8 1:12.74Y
9 1:12.76Y
10 1:12.81Y

1 32.84Y
2 35.86Y
3 36.54Y
4 37.06Y
5 37.29Y
6 37.71Y
7 37.86Y
8 37.87Y
9 37.89Y
10 38.09Y

1 1:10.16Y
2 1:16.67Y
3 1:18.37Y
4 1:19.82Y
5 1:23.05Y
6 1:23.18Y
7 1:23.87Y
8 1:24.20Y
9 1:24.38Y
10 1:24.51Y

Female 9-10 50 Back
Minnes, Asia
George, Genevieve
Paliscak, Olivia
Ahearn, Lauren
Fisher, lvy
Frivaldo, Jacee
Hatzky, Bailey
Chesno, Haley
Washburn, Maya
Kimbrell, Elsie

Female 9-10 100 Back
Minnes, Asia
Paliscak, Olivia
Fisher, lvy
George, Genevieve
Ahearn, Lauren
Frivaldo, Jacee
Chelus, Katherine
Chesno, Haley
Flanagan, Ryen
Hatzky, Bailey

Female 9-10 50 Breast
Minnes, Asia
Strolic, Caroline
Chelus, Katherine
Taylor, Kyra
Fratesi, Isabella
Bryan, Jaimie
Paliscak, Olivia
Ahearn, Lauren
George, Genevieve
Reid, Harper

Female 9-10 100 Breast

Minnes, Asia
Strolic, Caroline
Crawford, Makenna
Chelus, Katherine
Niezgodzki, Ana
Fagan, Gabriella
Taylor, Kyra
Fratesi, Isabella
Schranz, Larkin
Hatzky, Bailey

4/4/2014
3/12/2017
1/20/2013
2/18/2018
1/20/2019

3/6/2010
3/31/2017

3/8/2014
4/27/2018

3/8/2024

4/5/2014
3/10/2013
3/9/2019
4/1/2017
4/7/2018
3/5/2010
11/8/2015
1/18/2014
3/12/2022
1/15/2017

3/8/2014
9/12/2009
11/7/2015
1/14/2012

11/18/2011
3/16/2006
2/18/2013
2/19/2018
3/10/2017
3/10/2024

4/3/2014
3/5/2010
5/8/2009
10/3/2015
7/3/2012
3/5/2010
9/23/2011
11/19/2011
1/19/2013
1/28/2017

1 29.50Y
2 30.37Y
3 30.53Y
4 31.00Y
5 31.37YL
6 31.90Y
7 32.18Y
8 32.85Y
9 33.10Y
10 33.51Y

1 1:03.47Y
2 1:04.87Y
3 1:05.12Y
4 1:05.42Y
5 1:08.25Y
6 1:08.56Y
7 1:08.81Y
8 1:08.95Y
9 1:09.55Y
10 1:09.73Y

1 33.40Y
2 34.32Y
3 34.95Y
4 35.62Y
5 35.77Y
6 35.98Y
7 36.12Y
8 36.49Y
9 36.64Y
10 36.66Y

1 1:13.58Y
2 1:15.75Y
3 1:18.19Y
4 1:18.92Y
5 1:19.70Y
6 1:19.94Y
7 1:20.52Y
8 1:21.04Y
9 1:21.22Y
10 1:21.61Y

Male 9-10 50 Back
Mindlin, Ethan
Fitzgerald, Bryce
Shiaras, Michael
Palmer, Charles
Paliscak, Zachary
Bansberg, William
Allen, Christopher
Kung, lan
Bilbrey, Braxton
Yang, Beri

Male 9-10 100 Back
Mindlin, Ethan
Falls, Jordan
Fitzgerald, Bryce
Kleinman, Maxwell
Bansberg, William
Palmer, Charles
Shiaras, Michael
Paliscak, Zachary
Allen, Christopher
Falls, Tanner

Male 9-10 50 Breast
Bilbrey, Braxton
Kleinman, Maxwell
Nelson, Dane
Fitzgerald, Bryce
Palmer, Charles
Paliscak, Zachary
Kahla, Brad
Yang, Beri
Allen, Christopher
Bansberg, William

Male 9-10 100 Breast
Kleinman, Maxwell
Bilbrey, Braxton
Palmer, Charles
Paliscak, Zachary
Kahla, Brad
Fitzgerald, Bryce
Kung, lan
Williams, Noah
Falls, Jordan
Yang, Beri

3/31/2017
11/15/2014
10/27/2013

3/7/2015

2/19/2011

3/8/2014

3/13/2011

3/12/2017

3/22/2009

3/7/2015

4/1/2017
12/2/2017
11/22/2014
3/6/2015
3/7/2014
3/6/2015
1/18/2014
2/19/2011
9/24/2011
11/30/2012

7/17/2009
3/7/2015
9/15/2013
10/25/2014
2/16/2015
2/21/2011
4/11/2015
3/7/2015
9/11/2011
4/11/2014

12/5/2014

7/7/2009
2/15/2015
2/20/2011

4/9/2015

3/9/2014
3/12/2017
1/16/2010
12/1/2018
2/15/2015



1 29.11Y
2 29.34Y
3 29.60Y
4 29.76Y
5 30.46Y
6 31.21Y
7 31.59Y
8 31.65Y
9 31.68Y
10 31.70Y

1 1:06.90Y
2 1:08.27Y
3 1:08.37Y
4 1:09.71Y
5 1:10.20Y
6 1:10.28Y
7 1:10.33Y
8t 1:10.82Y
8t 1:10.82Y
10 1:11.10Y

1 1:03.24Y
2 1:09.17Y
3 1:10.80Y
4 1:11.17Y
51:11.18Y
6 1:11.28Y
7 1:13.05Y
8 1:13.33Y
9 1:13.37Y
10 1:13.93Y

1 2:16.79Y
2 2:28.91Y
3 2:31.65Y
4 2:31.72Y
5 2:32.91Y
6 2:33.68Y
7 2:33.85Y
8 2:34.27Y
9 2:34.84Y
10 2:37.50Y

Female 9-10 50 Fly
Paliscak, Olivia
Ahearn, Lauren
Minnes, Asia

Lytle, Rachael

Babich Morrow, Cecina

Strolic, Caroline
Marolf, Paloma
Johnson, Holli
Washburn, Maya
Myers, Gretchen
Female 9-10 100 Fly
Bartsch, Ava
Paliscak, Olivia
Lytle, Rachael
Washburn, Maya

Babich Morrow, Cecina

Ahearn, Lauren
Fisher, lvy
Washburn, Maya
Johnson, Holli
Marolf, Paloma
Female 9-10 100 IM
Minnes, Asia
Paliscak, Olivia
Hatzky, Bailey
Strolic, Caroline
Chelus, Katherine
Bartsch, Ava
Ahearn, Lauren
Fisher, lvy

Marolf, Paloma
George, Genevieve
Female 9-10 200 IM
Minnes, Asia
Paliscak, Olivia
Hatzky, Bailey
Frivaldo, Jacee
Strolic, Caroline
Niezgodzki, Ana
Fisher, lvy

Bartsch, Ava

Hicks, Kayla
Chelus, Katherine

3/8/2013

4/8/2018
3/29/2014
12/7/2013
3/13/2008
3/26/2010
9/23/2011
6/26/2010
3/11/2017
3/12/2023

2/18/2018
11/30/2012
12/6/2013
2/20/2017
3/13/2008
2/19/2018
2/17/2020
4/27/2018
2/15/2010
3/11/2011

4/6/2014
3/10/2013
3/11/2017
2/14/2010
11/8/2015
3/10/2018
2/18/2018
2/16/2020
9/11/2011
3/11/2017

4/4/2014
3/9/2013
3/31/2017
7/6/2010
3/7/2010
7/3/2012
12/7/2019
2/17/2018
9/19/2015
10/25/2015

127.73Y
2 28.51Y
3 29.19Y
4 29.27Y
5 29.42Y
6 29.79Y
7 29.90Y
8 29.97Y
9 30.19Y
10 30.31Y

1 1:01.85Y
2 1:02.97Y
3 1:03.29Y
4 1:04.29Y
5 1:05.42Y
6 1:06.61Y
7 1:07.48Y
8 1:08.84Y
9 1:09.61Y
10 1:09.57Y

1 1:05.87Y
2 1:06.06Y
3 1:06.57Y
4 1:06.75Y
5 1:08.34Y
6 1:08.84Y
7 1:09.05Y
8 1:09.58Y
9 1:09.75Y
10 1:09.93Y

1 2:19.63Y
2 2:20.02Y
3 2:25.78Y
4 2:25.79Y
5 2:26.48Y
6 2:27.36Y
7 2:28.30Y
8 2:28.44Y
9 2:28.79Y
10 2:31.65Y

Male 9-10 50 Fly
Kleinman, Maxwell
Bansberg, William
Falls, Tanner
Mindlin, Ethan
Falls, Jordan
Allen, Christopher
Fitzgerald, Bryce
Shiaras, Michael
Paliscak, Zachary
Banluta, Eryx
Male 9-10 100 Fly
Falls, Jordan
Mindlin, Ethan
Kleinman, Maxwell
Falls, Tanner
Bansberg, William
Allen, Christopher
Esser, Devin
Shiaras, Michael
Banluta, Eryx
Paliscak, Zachary
Male 9-10 100 IM
Kleinman, Maxwell
Falls, Jordan
Mindlin, Ethan
Fitzgerald, Bryce
Bansberg, William
Palmer, Charles
Esser, Devin
Yang, Beri
Anawaty, Brice
Nelson, Dane
Male 9-10 200 IM
Kleinman, Maxwell
Falls, Jordan
Esser, Devin
Fitzgerald, Bryce
Falls, Tanner
Bansberg, William
Mindlin, Ethan
Shiaras, Michael
Allen, Christopher
Thompson, Jacob

1/30/2015
4/6/2014
12/1/2012
3/11/2017
12/3/2017
10/1/2011
11/23/2014
10/27/2013
2/19/2011
3/12/2023

12/2/2017
3/30/2017
1/31/2015
11/30/2012
2/17/2014
3/11/2011
3/9/2014
12/6/2013
3/10/2023
2/21/2011

1/17/2015
12/2/2017
4/2/2017
4/6/2014
4/6/2014
4/12/2015
4/6/2014
3/8/2015
9/17/2016
9/15/2013

3/7/2015
12/3/2017
2/15/2014

4/4/2014
12/2/2012
2/15/2014
2/18/2017
12/8/2013
3/13/2011
3/13/2011



